Axial Lead and Cartridge Fuses
432
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Designed to IEC Standard
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating temperature: -55˚C to 125˚C
Thermal Shock: MIL-STD-202F Method 107G, Test Condition B: (5
cycles –65°C to +125°C)

INTERRUPTING RATINGS: 150 amperes @ 250VAC, unity
power factor
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Nominal Nominal Nominal
Catalog Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I2t
Number Rating Rating Cold Ohms A2 Sec
0219.040XAP .040 250 31.862 0.011
0219.050XAP .050 250 21.292 0.017
0219.063XAP .063 250 14.268 0.028
0219.100XAP .100 250 6.018 0.079
0219.125XAP .125 250 4.20 0.130
0219.160XAP .160 250 2.550 0.310
0219.200XAP .200 250 1.60 0.320
0219.250XAP .250 250 1.05 0.540
0219.315XAP .315 250 0.848 1.23
0219.400XAP .400 250 0.535 1.40
0219.500XAP .500 250 0.370 3.00
0219.630XAP .630 250 0.275 4.82
0219.800XAP .800 250 0.164 9.35
0219 001.XAP 1 250 0.116 19.2
0219 1.25XAP 1.25 250 0.082 27.2
0219 01.6XAP 1.6 250 0.055 44.2
0219 002.XAP 2 250 0.045 92.7